
Date Saturday Sunday Description

Sun, Mar 12, 2017 Widgeon Creek

Widgeon Creek –the traditional start to the Beavers

paddling year. After paddling across the Pitt River (at

the outlet of Pitt Lake) we meander up Widgeon Creek

(Flat water & gently flowing water) enjoying the

beautiful marsh scenery and wildlife.

Sun, Mar 19, 2017 Indian Arm

Put in at Deep Cove. Paddle to the Twin Islands or

further. Explore the marine wonders in this glacial

fjord.

Sat, Mar 25, 2017 Lower Seymour

North Vancouver's Seymour River is a great place to

kick off season with some moving water practice,

water levels permitting. Come spend the day

pacticing with your friends, getting ready for another

season's worth of adventure!

Sat, Apr 01, 2017 Chilliwack River

The lower section of the Chilliwack is another good

warm up for the start of the season. There will be lots

of opportunity to practice some ferries and work out

those winter kinks.
Sun, Apr 02, 2017 Nicomekle River

Sat, Apr 08, 2017 Upper Seymour

Sun, Apr 09, 2017 Buntzen Lake

Fri, Apr 14, 2017

Sat, Apr 15, 2017
Easter Camp Out

(Nicola)

Sun, Apr 16, 2017
Easter Camp Out

(Nicola)
Mon, Apr 17, 2017

Sat, Apr 22, 2017 Chilliwack River

Sun, Apr 23, 2017 North Alouette

Sat, Apr 29, 2017 Cheakamus River

Sun, Apr 30, 2017 Still Creek

Sun, May 07, 2017
Lower Coquitlam

River
Sat, May 13, 2017 Squamish River

Sun, May 14, 2017 Fraser River

Sat, May 20, 2017
May Camp Out

(Nicola)
Sun, May 21, 2017 Ladner Marsh

Sun, May 21, 2017
May Camp Out

(Nicola)
Mon, May 22, 2017

Sat, May 27, 2017 Seymour River

Sun, May 28, 2017 Salmon River

Sun, Jun 04, 2017 Allouette Lake

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 Mamquam River

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 Mamquam River

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 Broken Islands Trip

Sat, Jun 17, 2017
River of Golden

Dreams
Sat, Jun 17, 2017 Broken Islands Trip

Sun, Jun 18, 2017 False Creek

Sat, Jun 24, 2017
Rivers & Lakes

Week
Sun, Jul 09, 2017 Indian Arm
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Sun, Jul 23, 2017
West Vancouver

Shoreline
Sun, Jul 30, 2017 South Alouette

Sat, Aug 05, 2017
Kootenay Rivers

Week
Sat, Aug 12, 2017 Cheakamus River

Sun, Aug 13, 2017 Port Moody

Fri, Aug 18, 2017

Sat, Aug 19, 2017
Family Camp

(Newcastle Island)

Sun, Aug 20, 2017
Family Camp

(Newcastle Island)
Mon, Aug 21, 2017

Sat, Aug 26, 2017 Adams River

Sun, Aug 27, 2017 Adams River

Sun, Aug 27, 2017 Nicomen Slough

Sat, Sep 09, 2017 Lower Seymour

Sun, Sep 10, 2017 Harrison River

Sun, Sep 17, 2017 Buntzen Lake

Sat, Sep 23, 2017
Pitt-Fraser-

Coquitlam Rivers

Sun, Sep 24, 2017
Ladner Marsh &

Float Homes
Sat, Sep 30, 2017 BC Rivers Day

Sun, Oct 01, 2017 South Alouette

Sat, Oct 07, 2017

Thanksgiving Camp

Out (North

Thompson)

Sun, Oct 08, 2017

Thanksgiving Camp

Out (North

Thompson)
Mon, Oct 09, 2017

Sun, Oct 15, 2017 Widgeon Creek
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